
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 تانزاحي ةانسيش
 

 

 

 

 أ.و.د. سحيى عهي صانح:     ـى ـــــــــالاســ

  1/7/1918 : حاسيخ انًيـلاد 

 يخزوج  انحانت انزوخيت :

 ثلاثت  عـــــذد الأولاد  :

 يسهى  :   انذيـــــــــــاَت

  طشائق ويُاهح حذسيس انهغت انعشبيت:      صــانخـخـص

 حذسيسي:       ه ــــــانىظيف

 اسخار يساعذ     سخت انعهًيت :انذ

 ابٍ سشذ - خايعت بغذاد / كهيت انخشبيت :      عُىاٌ انعًم

 انعًم   :         هاحف

 97991890977 :         انهاحف انُقال

 dr_rheem.ali@68.com     كخشوَي :انبشيذ إلان

 أولاً : انًؤهلاث انعهًيت  

 

 خالتارٌ الكلٌـــة  الجامعة الدرجة العلمٌة

 بكالوريوس
 

 5991 ابن رشد - التربٌة بغداد

 5997 ابن رشد - التربٌة بغداد الماجستير

 هالدكتورا
 

 5999 ابن رشد - التربٌة بغداد

    أخرى

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ثاَياً : انخذسج انىظيفي . 

  

 ثانثاً : انخذسيس اندايعي . 

 الى -مه الفترة   الجامعة )المعهذ / الكلية(  الجهة ت

 8008-8-82 بغداد كلٌة التربٌة ابن رشد 1

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

2    

 

 

 

 الى -الفترة مه  الجهة الىظيفة ت

 8222-8-82 ابه رشذ -جامعة بغذاد كلية التربية  تذريسي / مذرس 1

 ولحذ الآن 8222 ابه رشذ -كلية التربية جامعة بغذاد   أستار مساعذ 8

3    

4    

5    

6    



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 سابعاً : انًقشساث انذساسيت انخى قًج بخذسيسها. 

 السنـــــة المـــــادة القســـم ت

 8008-8005 مناهج وطرائق تدرٌس اللغة العربٌة  اللغة العربٌة 5

علوم القران والتربٌةالاسلامٌة  8

 الاسلامٌة

 8001-8002 نظام التعلٌم فً العراق

الاسلامٌة  علوم القران والتربٌة 3

 الاسلامٌة مٌةالاسلا

 8009-8001 تعلٌم ثانوي

 8050-8002 اسس تربٌة علوم القران والتربٌة الاسلامٌة 2

 8050-8002 تعلٌم ثانوي اللغة العربٌة 1

 8050-8002 اسس تربٌة اللغة العربٌة 6

 8009-8007 تقنٌات تربوٌة العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة 7

 8050-8009 مرتعلٌم مست العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة 2

 مناهج اللغة العربٌة / ماجستٌر العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة 9

 

8002 

 8050-8009 تقنٌات تربوٌة/ ماجستٌر العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة 50

 8050-8009 سٌكولوجٌة التعلم الصفً/ ماجستٌر العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة 55

 8050-8002 كتوراهتصمٌم التدرٌس / د العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة 58

 8050 دكتوراه / علم نفس اللغة العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة 53

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 :الاطاسيح ، انشسائم ( انخي أششف عهيها )خايساً:  

 السنــة مـــالقس رسالةال الأطروحة  أو  اسم ت

لدى طلبة اقسام التربية الحصيلة المعرفية  5
 8006 طرائق تدرٌس القران الكرٌم لكريمالاسلامية في مادة حفظ وتلاوة القرآن ا

أثر طريقة التعليم الشخصي )خطة كيلر( في  8
تحصيل طالبات الصف الخامس الادبي في 

 مادة الادب والنصوص
 8002 العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة

أثر طريقة حل المشكلات في تحصيل قواعد  3
اللغة العربية لدى طالبات معهد اعداد 

 المعلمات
 8002 لتربوٌة والنفسٌةالعلوم ا

بناء برنامج علاجي لتصحيح الاخطاء  2
الأملائية الناجمة من الابعاد النحوية 

والصرفية والصوتية عند طلبة الصف الثاني 
 المتوسط

 8050 العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة

أثر برنامج مبني على وفق نظرية النظم في  1
تسمية المهارات النقدية عند طلاب الصف 

 س الادبيالخام
 8050 العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة

بناء برنامج علاجي لمادة الاملاؤ لطلبة  6
 8050 العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة المرحلة المتوسطة 

أثر الجدول الذاتي في الاستيعاب القرائي  7
 8050 العلوم التربوٌة والنفسٌة والتحصيل عند طلاب الصف الثاني متوسط

 

 

 انخي شاسك فيها.انعهًيت وانُذواث  سادساً: انًؤحًشاث 

 نوع المشاركة  مكان أنعقادها السنــة  العنوان  ت

) بحث / بوستر 

 حضور(

5     

8     

3     

2     

1     

6     

7     

 

 

 . الاخرى سابعا : الأنشطة العلمية  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 خارج الكلية داخل الكلية

لجنة متابعة نشاطات واعمال التدرٌسٌٌن 

 ةوالطلب

التدرٌس فً دورات طرائق تدرٌس خارج 

 الكلٌة
  

 

أو تطوير ثامنا: المشروعات البحثية فى مجال التخصص لخدمة البيئة والمجتمع  

 . التعليم

 السنة محل النشر أسم البحث ت

الاسئلة الصفٌة الشفهٌة ومستوٌاتها التً مجالات  1
ٌستعملها مدرسوا اللغة العربٌة ومدرساتها فً الادب 

 النصوص وعلاقتها ببعض المتغٌراتو

 8006 دٌالى / مجلة كلٌة التربٌة

أثر الاسئلة السابرة والتشعبٌة فً تحصٌل طالبات  2
 الصف الخامس الادبً فً مادة البلاغة

 8007 واسط / مجلة كلٌة التربٌة

3    

4    

5    

 

 .الهيئات العلمية المحلية والدولية عضوية  :تاسعا 

     التدريس ة طرائق التدريس ومناهجعضو جمعي    

 و شهادات التقدير. عاشراً: كتب الشكر ، الجوائز  

كتاب الشكر أو الجائزة أو شهادة  ت

 التقدير

 السنة الجهة المانحة

 8050 عمٌد كلٌة التربٌة ابن رشد  كتاب شكر 5

8    

 .الكتب المؤلفة أو المترجمة: حادى عشر 

 سنة النشر أسم الكتاب ت



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 8050 المشاهدة والتطبٌق العملً لطلبة اقسام اللغة العربٌة 5

8   

3   

2   

1   

6   

 

 

 ات .ــثاني عشر :اللغ 

 اللغة العربية 

  اللغة الاوكليزية بذرجة متىسط            

  

 

 

 

 

 

   CD ملحىظة : يتم تسليم وسخة على  

 

 

C.V 

 
 

  

 
 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name:  Dr. Raheem Ali Salih 

Date of Birth:     1/7/1968 

Religion:  Moslem 

Martial statues:  Married 

No. of children:  Three 

Specialization:  Method of Teaching Arabic  

Position:  University Instructor  

Scientific Degree: Assistant professor    

Work Address:  Baghdad University –College of Education (Ibn Rushd) 

Work Phone:   

Mobile:   07901893047 

E-mail:  dr.rheem.ali@68.com 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

1995 Educational – Ibn Rushd Baghdad B.Sc. 

1997 Educational – Ibn Rushd Baghdad M.Sc. 

1999 Educational – Ibn Rushd Baghdad Ph.D. 

   Any other 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2000-2007 University of Baghdad _College of Education  
Ibn Rushd 

Instructor 1 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        Second,     Career: 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -

To 

The (Institute / College) University No. 

2000-Yet College of Education Ibn Rushd Baghdad 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

 

       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

2007- Yet University of Baghdad _College of Education  
Ibn Rushd 

Assistant professor 2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2001-2002 Teaching methods Arabic 

and curriculum  

Arabic language 1 

2004-2005 Teaching system in Iraq Al-Quran sciences and 

Islamic education 
2 

2005-2009 Secondary Teaching Al-Quran sciences and 

Islamic education 
3 

2008-2010 Education foundations Al-Quran sciences and 

Islamic education 
4 

2008-2010 Secondary Teaching Arabic language 5 

2008-2010 Education foundations Arabic language 6 

2007-2009 Educational skills Sciences educational and 

Psychology 
7 

2009-2010 Continuous Teaching Sciences educational and 

Psychology 
8 

2008 Arabic Language curriculum 

/ master 

Sciences educational and 

Psychology 
9 

2009-2010 Educational skills/ Master Sciences educational and 

Psychology 
10 

2009-2010 Class Teaching psychology / 

Master 

Sciences educational and 

Psychology 
11 

2008-2010 Teaching design Sciences educational and 

Psychology 
12 

2010 Psychology of the language/ 

Ph.D. 

Sciences educational and 

Psychology 
13 

 

 

 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year Department Thesis Title No. 

2006 Department of 

Islamic education & 

Qurtan  

Cognitive Achievement of Islamic Department 

student in Al-Quran as a school subject 
1 

2007 Department of 

psychological & 

educational sciences 

The Effect of personal Teaching (Killer's plan) in 

the achievement of fifth secondary female students 

in literature and texts 

2 

2008 Department of 

psychological & 

educational sciences 

The Effect of problem solving methods in the 

achievement of Arabic Grammar of Teachers 

institutes female students  

3 

2010 Department of 

psychological & 

educational sciences 

Constructing a remedial program for corroding 

spelling and grammatical and phonological mistakes 

of 2
nd

 year intermediate students 

4 

2010 Department of 

psychological & 

educational sciences 

The Effect of a program constructed according to 

the theory of systems in developing 5
th

 secondary 

student's critical skills. 

5 

2010 Department of 

psychological & 

educational sciences 

The Effect of personal table on reading 

comprehension and achievement of 2
nd

 year 

intermediate students 

6 

2010 Department of 

psychological & 

educational sciences 

Constructing a remedial program for spelling 

subject in intermediate schools. 
7 

   8 

   9 

 

 

 

 

 

    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بىس

حش 

حضى

 س(

    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

Instructing in teaching training courses The committee of following up the 

instructors and student's activities 

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1 Phases , contents, and levels 

of classroom oral test used by 

teacher of Arabic in literature 

and text and its relation to 

some variables 

The journal of Deyala 

University  

2006 

2 The effect of successive 

questions in the achievement 

of 5
th

 secondary female 

students in Arabic 

The journal of Wasit 

University 

2007 

3    

4    

5    

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

       A member of Iraqi Association of methods of Teaching 

  

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2010 Educational college – 

Ibn Rushd 

A letter of appreciation  1 

                                                           

 

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

2010 Observation and applying for students 

of Arabic department  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

          Arabic  

     English / Medium  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*Note: - Make a copy on CD. 
 

 

 


